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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

               
    

Project Name: Portable Hydraulically Lifted Salt Conveyor With Hopper  Senior Procurement Specialist:  Maria Christman                                     
                   

 Specification No: 1229812        Department: Dept Of Assets Information And Services 

 

 Conference Date: Monday, May 1, 2023      Conference Location: Teams Meeting at 10:00 A.M.                                                                      

                               
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Maria Christman  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4910 Maria.christman@cityofchicago.org  

Kelly Stepto-Royston 
 

Dept Of Assets Information And 
Services 

2 N LaSalle St. 312-744-6646 kelly.stepto-royston@cityofchicago.org 

Nauman Hassan 
 

Dept Of Assets Information And 
Services 

2 N LaSalle St.  Nauman.Hassan@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Campbell 
 

Dept Of Assets Information And 
Services 

2 N LaSalle St.  Kevin.Campbell@cityofchicago.org 

Mark Chapulis 
 

Dept Of Assets Information And 
Services 

2 N LaSalle St.  Mark.Chapulis@cityofchicago.org 

Blake Coffey Kimco USA   blake@kimcousa.com 

Nick Massarella Chicago United Industries, 
LTD. 

  Njm@cuiltd.com 

 

mailto:Njm@cuiltd.com

